173 Native MALFINT’

T-shirt Gents

Single Jersey Slub, 100 % organic cotton GOTS

« certified organic cotton

+ thick-thin structure of slub knit fabric

* cut with side seams

« narrow neckline hem of shell fabric with 5 % elastane
« fixing shoulder to shoulder tape

Grammage
150 g/m?

Size
S-34L

Label
woven

Pieces in bag
1pes

Minimum pieces
1pcs

Type of application
digital printing, embroidery, screen printing, transfer printing
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SIZE SPECIFICATION [cm]

MALFINI®

Size S M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

A 68 71

74

77

80

82

C 47 5]

55

59

64

70

H 19 20

All size specifications listed are in cm. Accepted tolerance of up to + 5%,
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